
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 27 June 2023

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PIKE Last start Masters winner GRA, 23/04/2023, R1, M M1/2F. Hancock 533611 13/03421M 1M 1M 1M 2PD07/03/2019

 2 TYPHOON SAMMY Weighted points score HVL, 11/06/2023, R8 M2/2/2J. Dart 528658 44/42557P 2P 3P 1P 8PD06/01/2019

 3 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R4, P M2/2/2J. King 528826 6/01857P 1M 3P 4P 2MD18/11/2018

 4 IMPRESS US Weighted points score CAP, 18/06/2023, R4, 5 M2/2/2J. Dart 533845 14/01755P 5P 5P 4C 3PD28/04/2019

 5 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R11, M M3/1R. Bender 525551 20/01345M 6P 5M 7P 3PD14/09/2018

 6 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R11, M M3/2S. Lockhart 533610 4/01038M 8M 6P 3P 4MB07/03/2019

 7 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R4, P M3/2R. Bender 527897 1/0787P 6P 7P 4P 5PB31/12/2018

 8 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R9, P M3/2F. Geary 534584 4/0676P 6M 6P 8P 7PB24/05/2019
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GRA Tuesday, 27 June 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOKARM BULL Last start winner GRA, 13/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2B. Merillo 547072 5/41621P 4P 5P 3P 5PD22/06/2020

 2 NANGAR PRUE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Arnold 549895 6/42373P 4P 2P 1P 3PB16/09/2020

 3 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/1N. Falls 547074 7/61863P 3P 6P 5P 4PD22/06/2020

 4 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Dropping in grade GRA, 11/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2E. Harris 541433 9/81896P 8P 1P 3P 6PB02/01/2020

 5 MODERN MELODY Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R3, P 4/1/1F. Geary 534583 7/42348P 1P 1P 1P 3PB24/05/2019

 6 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 553068 6/51836P 1P 2P 7P 2PD26/12/2020

 7 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 14/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/1F. Geary 538622 11/101776P 7P 7P 2P 5PD27/10/2019

 8 PERFECT NANGAR 3 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R11, M 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 20/81345M 6P 5M 7P 3PD14/09/2018

 9 HENDY Weighted points score IPS, 17/06/2023, R10, 2 4/1/2C. Suttle 550985 7/41267P 4P 7P 4P 3PD31/10/2020

 10 WILD STREAK Last start winner CAS, 20/06/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Fraser 552542 2/11611P 8P 5P 2Y 3PD23/12/2020

 11 BOOK BOOK Last start winner CAS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Lockhart 552254 3/11231P 6P 5P 6P 6PB04/12/2020

 12 RISKY KATHLEEN Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kempshall 554642 5/42132P 4P 2P 4P 2PB26/11/2020

 13 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/11712P 7P 4P 3P 2PD23/11/2019

 14 NEVADA JACK Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Buttsworth 553811 5/41623P 4P 5P 2P 5PD20/01/2021

 15 MR. SHIFTY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 4/31263P 6P 6P 8P 3PD21/10/2020

 16 MAGIC ALE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/1H. Pearce 550621 4/3993P 7P 7P 5P 6PB14/10/2020

 17 MODERN MADONNA Last start placegetter GRA, 11/06/2023, R4, P 5/4F. Geary 555019 1/0903P 7P 7P 7P 7PB11/02/2021

 18 TAKE TWO Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Thomas 544335 8/22634P 6P 1Y 1P 2PD01/03/2020

 19 BOKARM LUCKY Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Merillo 549915 3/22285P 3P 2P 1P 1PD22/09/2020

 20 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Winters 532455 5/41864P 2P 2P 5P 2PB20/03/2019

 21 PLAY FLING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Kempshall 549013 5/11833P 3P 6P 1P 5PB30/08/2020

 22 WHISPERING JACK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Marsh 563328 4/11686P 1P 3P 4P 4PD17/07/2021

 23 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Smith 538284 14/111564P 3P 8P 2P 4PD17/10/2019

 24 KISS BISCUIT Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/01528P 3P 3M 8M 2PB21/02/2019

 25 LEE'S BONUS 2 Weighted points score IPS, 17/06/2023, R6, 2 5/1C. Suttle 549601 4/31353P 5P 7P 4P 3PB04/07/2020

2 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 June 2023 - 11:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 26 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Purnell 531824 5/31334P 1P 4P 8M 5MD22/03/2019

 27 POWER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Scells 557796 1/01268P 7P 3P (FEL)P 2PD16/04/2021

 28 MUNDY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Winters 541801 7/61238P 2P 4P 6P 4PD25/01/2020

 29 LAURIE'S SPARK Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R3, P 5/3E. Harris 541431 2/11204P 8P 5P 1P 7PB02/01/2020

 30 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 22/06/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/11116P 5P 4P 6P 3PB10/07/2020

 31 CHILI HORIZON Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R6, P 5/3R. O'Neill 554249 3/11114P 2P 6P 7P 6PD23/01/2021

 32 KILARA BOY Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21116P 6P 5P 3P 5PD07/10/2020

 33 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R7, P 5/1F. Geary 534587 12/81114P 4P 6P 6P 5PB24/05/2019

 34 ZIHUATANEJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552256 2/01114P 5P 8P 3P 4PB04/12/2020

 35 AWESOME WORLD Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Fraser 552548 1/01108P 5P 6P 1P 2PB23/12/2020

 36 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R11, M 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/11038M 8M 6P 3P 4MB07/03/2019

 37 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21005P 5P 6P 7Y 4PD18/01/2020

 38 LAURIE'S JESS Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R7, P 5/1E. Harris 541432 12/10996P 5P 7P 6P 4PB02/01/2020

 39 ROCKY PEPPER Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kempshall 559866 1/0974P 1P 4P 5P 4PD29/05/2021

 40 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Godwin 538520 5/4967P 4P 5P 5P 4PD20/10/2019

 41 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Hall 534136 2/0914P 4M 5P 7P 5PB22/05/2019

 42 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/0907P 6P 4P 4P 4PD22/09/2020

 43 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0787P 6P 7P 4P 5PB31/12/2018

 44 RALPH MOUTH Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/2E. Harris 545300 3/2666P 5P 7P 7P 8PD24/03/2020

 45 OLSEN GANG Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0666P 7P 7P 5Y 6PD21/09/2020

 46 AWESOME FRED Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0666P 6P 5P 7P 8YD23/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WILD STREAK Last start winner CAS, 20/06/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Fraser 552542 2/11611P 8P 5P 2Y 3PD23/12/2020

 2 BOOK BOOK Last start winner CAS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Lockhart 552254 3/11231P 6P 5P 6P 6PB04/12/2020

 3 RISKY KATHLEEN Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kempshall 554642 5/42132P 4P 2P 4P 2PB26/11/2020

 4 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/11712P 7P 4P 3P 2PD23/11/2019

 5 NEVADA JACK Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Buttsworth 553811 5/41623P 4P 5P 2P 5PD20/01/2021

 6 MR. SHIFTY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 4/31263P 6P 6P 8P 3PD21/10/2020

 7 MAGIC ALE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/1H. Pearce 550621 4/3993P 7P 7P 5P 6PB14/10/2020

 8 MODERN MADONNA Last start placegetter GRA, 11/06/2023, R4, P 5/4F. Geary 555019 1/0903P 7P 7P 7P 7PB11/02/2021

 9 TAKE TWO Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Thomas 544335 8/22634P 6P 1Y 1P 2PD01/03/2020

 10 BOKARM LUCKY Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Merillo 549915 3/22285P 3P 2P 1P 1PD22/09/2020

 11 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Winters 532455 5/41864P 2P 2P 5P 2PB20/03/2019

 12 PLAY FLING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Kempshall 549013 5/11833P 3P 6P 1P 5PB30/08/2020

 13 WHISPERING JACK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Marsh 563328 4/11686P 1P 3P 4P 4PD17/07/2021

 14 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Smith 538284 14/111564P 3P 8P 2P 4PD17/10/2019

 15 KISS BISCUIT Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/01528P 3P 3M 8M 2PB21/02/2019

 16 LEE'S BONUS 2 Weighted points score IPS, 17/06/2023, R6, 2 5/1C. Suttle 549601 4/31353P 5P 7P 4P 3PB04/07/2020

 17 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Purnell 531824 5/31334P 1P 4P 8M 5MD22/03/2019

 18 POWER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Scells 557796 1/01268P 7P 3P (FEL)P 2PD16/04/2021

 19 MUNDY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Winters 541801 7/61238P 2P 4P 6P 4PD25/01/2020

 20 LAURIE'S SPARK Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R3, P 5/3E. Harris 541431 2/11204P 8P 5P 1P 7PB02/01/2020

 21 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 22/06/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/11116P 5P 4P 6P 3PB10/07/2020

 22 KILARA BOY Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21116P 6P 5P 3P 5PD07/10/2020

 23 CHILI HORIZON Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R6, P 5/3R. O'Neill 554249 3/11114P 2P 6P 7P 6PD23/01/2021

 24 ZIHUATANEJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552256 2/01114P 5P 8P 3P 4PB04/12/2020

 25 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R7, P 5/1F. Geary 534587 12/81114P 4P 6P 6P 5PB24/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 27 June 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 AWESOME WORLD Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Fraser 552548 1/01108P 5P 6P 1P 2PB23/12/2020

 27 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R11, M 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/11038M 8M 6P 3P 4MB07/03/2019

 28 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21005P 5P 6P 7Y 4PD18/01/2020

 29 LAURIE'S JESS Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R7, P 5/1E. Harris 541432 12/10996P 5P 7P 6P 4PB02/01/2020

 30 ROCKY PEPPER Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kempshall 559866 1/0974P 1P 4P 5P 4PD29/05/2021

 31 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Godwin 538520 5/4967P 4P 5P 5P 4PD20/10/2019

 32 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Hall 534136 2/0914P 4M 5P 7P 5PB22/05/2019

 33 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/0907P 6P 4P 4P 4PD22/09/2020

 34 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0787P 6P 7P 4P 5PB31/12/2018

 35 OLSEN GANG Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0666P 7P 7P 5Y 6PD21/09/2020

 36 AWESOME FRED Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0666P 6P 5P 7P 8YD23/12/2020

 37 RALPH MOUTH Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/2E. Harris 545300 3/2666P 5P 7P 7P 8PD24/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 27 June 2023

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MASTER BROCKIE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Godwin 556432 0/01202P 3P 3P 5PD08/03/2021

 2 CHIEF BEACH Last start placegetter BGC, 04/06/2023, R3, 3 M/1S. Lockhart 552612 0/01122P 5P 5P 3P 3PD22/12/2020

 3 GET UP TINA Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R1, P M/1F. Geary 559759 0/0793P 7PB05/03/2021

 4 TORI'S CASH Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Marsh 553843 0/0762P 7P 5P 5P 5PB21/01/2021

 5 VICTORY ROYALE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0763P 4P 6P 5P 5PD09/12/2020

 6 DOUBLE ME Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Keep 558652 0/0743P 8PD27/04/2021

 7 BLOM MAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/06/2023, R2, P

CAS, 01/06/2023, R1, P

M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/01344P 2P 2P 3P 3PD23/12/2020

 8 GLENREAGH ZOOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/01008P 3P 5P 7P 3PD11/10/2020

 9 MONTKEILA BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/0866P 7P 3P 4P 4PD11/10/2020

 10 BORN BLUE CLOUD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Lowe 539153 0/0687P 2P 7P 7P 7PB31/10/2019

 11 DARK ENERGON First start M/1W. Kempshall 566990 0/00B20/07/2021

 12 BUBBLY TAY First start M/1S. Keep 559984 0/00B05/03/2021

 13 SHEER ROCKETEER Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1W. Gilbert 563092 0/0488P 4P 6P 5P 8PD13/07/2021

 14 COOMBELL NETTIE Weighted points score CAS, 22/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Carragher 547837 0/0446P 6PB02/07/2020

 15 NIGHT WORKS Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Scells 557789 0/0357P 7PB16/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 COMMANDS RESPECT Weighted points score CAP, 18/06/2023, R8, 5 1/2G. Dart 546423 23/133036P 2P 3P 2P 3PD27/05/2020

 2 FERNANDO DIVA Dropping in grade GRA, 11/06/2023, R7, P 2/1/2T. Jordan 538617 13/102468P 6P 3P 1P 3PB27/10/2019

 3 PRECIOUS HONEY Weighted points score LIT, 06/05/2023, R9, Y 3/1/1J. Buttsworth 553861 7/52423Y 2Y 7P 1P 1PB27/01/2021

 4 BOKARM BULL Last start winner GRA, 13/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2B. Merillo 547072 5/41621P 4P 5P 3P 5PD22/06/2020

 5 NANGAR PRUE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Arnold 549895 6/42373P 4P 2P 1P 3PB16/09/2020

 6 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/1N. Falls 547074 7/61863P 3P 6P 5P 4PD22/06/2020

 7 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Dropping in grade GRA, 11/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2E. Harris 541433 9/81896P 8P 1P 3P 6PB02/01/2020

 8 MODERN MELODY Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R3, P 4/1/1F. Geary 534583 7/42348P 1P 1P 1P 3PB24/05/2019

 9 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 553068 6/51836P 1P 2P 7P 2PD26/12/2020

 10 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 14/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/1F. Geary 538622 11/101776P 7P 7P 2P 5PD27/10/2019

 11 PERFECT NANGAR 3 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R11, M 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 20/81345M 6P 5M 7P 3PD14/09/2018

 12 HENDY Weighted points score IPS, 17/06/2023, R10, 2 4/1/2C. Suttle 550985 7/41267P 4P 7P 4P 3PD31/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KOORINGA AMY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1D. Anderson 544995 9/52071P 2P 5P 1P 5PB02/04/2020

 2 WHO'S A PICTURE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2T. Jordan 545307 9/21771P 5P 6P 8P 3PD14/04/2020

 3 LEXI BOOST Last start placegetter GRA, 18/06/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Kempshall 557429 4/32522P 3P 3P 1P 1PB10/01/2021

 4 PLAY FLING 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/06/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Kempshall 549013 5/31833P 3P 6P 1P 5PB30/08/2020

 5 LEE'S BONUS 1 Last start placegetter IPS, 17/06/2023, R6, 2 5/4C. Suttle 549601 4/01353P 5P 7P 4P 3PB04/07/2020

 6 SUPREME STREAM Last start placegetter IPS, 03/06/2023, R9, 2 5/1G. Geary 500990 15/131163P 7M 7P 5P 4YD08/02/2018

 7 CITY BABE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 21/06/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Thomas 553690 4/02561P 1P 1P 2P 3PB01/11/2020

 8 CONTEXT Last start Provincial winner GRA, 13/06/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Falls 545219 7/41711P 4P 3P 5P 6PD16/04/2020

 9 WHISPERING JACK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Marsh 563328 4/21686P 1P 3P 4P 4PD17/07/2021

 10 ZIHUATANEJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552256 2/01114P 5P 8P 3P 4PB04/12/2020

 11 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11005P 5P 6P 7Y 4PD18/01/2020

 12 SUPREME TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Buttsworth 556916 3/0804P 4Y 8P 7P 4YD03/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 27 June 2023
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R11, M 3/1/1R. Bender 525551 20/101345M 6P 5M 7P 3PD14/09/2018
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